800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• General area and flood lighting
• Landscape, accent, and flagpole lighting
• Signage, monuments

5000K 4,200 140
DEFAULT SETTINGS: 30 WATTS AT 5000K WITH 40° WIDE LENS
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT POWER SELECTABLE
[WATTAGE] CCT SELECTALBLE MOUNT TYPE
BFL = BULLET FLOOD LIGHT 30W = 10.5W | 20W | 30W 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
KN = KNUCKLE
GS = GROUND STAKE
Example: BFL-30PCS-KNGS
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
MODEL # A B C WEIGHT (LBS) PALLET QUANTITY (PCS)*
48" X 40" X 60"
BFL-30PCS-KNGS 6.16" 6.53" 8.51" 3.20 120
*pallet qtys may vary
NOTES
Dimming with standard 0-10V control system or wall dimmers. Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers. Dimming performance may vary based on selected dimmer.
Visit Southwire.com or contact your Southwire representative for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: https://southwire.com/resources/warranties
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
 including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
6.16”
156.4mm6.53”
165.8mm
8.51”
216.22mm
B A
C
DLC INFORMATION
MODEL # DLC PRODUCT ID DLC CLASSIFICATION DLC PRIMARY USE
BFL-30PCS-KNGS S-HQX3SW Premium ARCHITECTURAL FLOOD AND SPOT LUMINAIRES